
From: Zimny, Joanna (CI-StPaul)
To: "focusandsucceed1@gmail.com"; "Derek Thooft"; "Derek Thooft"
Cc: "Ka Bao Jennrich"; Vang, Mai (CI-StPaul); Magner, Steve (CI-StPaul); Sheffer, Vicki (CI-StPaul); Soley, Reid (CI-

StPaul); Yannarelly, Joe (CI-StPaul)
Subject: RE: 975 Hudson Rd
Date: Wednesday, March 30, 2022 3:08:00 PM
Attachments: image001.png

Good afternoon,
 
Ms. Moermond asked me to follow up on this matter to see if you had any items you would like to
submit for review prior to next Wednesday’s Council meeting, as we haven’t heard anything since
my last letter.
 
Feel free to send any items to me and I will forward to staff for review, per usual.
 
Thank you,
Joanna
 
 

Joanna Zimny
Legislative Hearing Executive Assistant 
Legislative Hearing Office
Pronouns: she/her/hers
Saint Paul City Hall
Suite 310
15 W. Kellogg Blvd.
Saint Paul, MN 55102 
P: 651-266-8515 
joanna.zimny@ci.stpaul.mn.us
www.StPaul.gov 

 
 
 
 

From: Zimny, Joanna (CI-StPaul) 
Sent: Monday, March 21, 2022 11:23 AM
To: focusandsucceed1@gmail.com; Derek Thooft <thooftlaw@gmail.com>; Derek Thooft
<derek@thooftlawllc.com>
Cc: Ka Bao Jennrich <Kabao@thooftlawllc.com>; Vang, Mai (CI-StPaul) <mai.vang@ci.stpaul.mn.us>;
Magner, Steve (CI-StPaul) <steve.magner@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Sheffer, Vicki (CI-StPaul)
<vicki.sheffer@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Soley, Reid (CI-StPaul) <reid.soley@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Yannarelly, Joe
(CI-StPaul) <joe.yannarelly@ci.stpaul.mn.us>
Subject: 975 Hudson Rd.Miller R-R Ltr.3-21-22
 
Good morning,
 
Please see attached,
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